
JR. MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 BARON BLANKENSHIP Washburn Rural 208.0 255.0 0

2 TJ Leeper Tonganoxie 217.0 240.0 0

3 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 219.4 240.0 0

4 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 209.0 235.0 0

5 Colton Lesslie Council Grove 202.5 225.0 0

6 Carter Potts JCN 205.0 200.0 0

7 Judd Holwick McLouth 208.0 185.0 0

8 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 215.0 185.0 0

9 Brayden Sheumaker LV Pioneers 209.5 165.0 0

10 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley 218.0 160.0 0

11 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 206.0 150.0 0

12 Marcu McKittrick Troy 215.0 0 0

13 Riley  Taitt Bonner Springs High School 220.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 BARON BLANKENSHIP Washburn Rural 208.0 390.0 0

2 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 209.0 350.0 0

3 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 219.4 345.0 0

4 Judd Holwick McLouth 208.0 315.0 0

5 Marcu McKittrick Troy 215.0 305.0 0

6 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 215.0 285.0 0

7 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley 218.0 285.0 0

8 Carter Potts JCN 205.0 245.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Brayden Sheumaker LV Pioneers 209.5 245.0 0

10 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 206.0 150.0 0

11 Riley  Taitt Bonner Springs High School 220.0 140.0 0

12 Colton Lesslie Council Grove 202.5 0 0

13 TJ Leeper Tonganoxie 217.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 TJ Leeper Tonganoxie 217.0 235.0 0

2 Judd Holwick McLouth 208.0 230.0 0

3 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 209.0 205.0 0

4 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley 218.0 200.0 0

5 BARON BLANKENSHIP Washburn Rural 208.0 190.0 0

6 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 215.0 190.0 0

7 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 219.4 190.0 0

8 Colton Lesslie Council Grove 202.5 185.0 0

9 Carter Potts JCN 205.0 185.0 0

10 Brayden Sheumaker LV Pioneers 209.5 155.0 0

11 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 206.0 110.0 0

12 Riley  Taitt Bonner Springs High School 220.0 105.0 0

13 Marcu McKittrick Troy 215.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 BARON BLANKENSHIP Washburn Rural 208.0 835.0 10

2 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 209.0 790.0 8

3 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 219.4 775.0 6

4 Judd Holwick McLouth 208.0 730.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 215.0 660.0 2

6 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley 218.0 645.0 1

7 Carter Potts JCN 205.0 630.0 0

8 Brayden Sheumaker LV Pioneers 209.5 565.0 0

9 TJ Leeper Tonganoxie 217.0 475.0 0

10 Colton Lesslie Council Grove 202.5 410.0 0

11 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 206.0 410.0 0

12 Marcu McKittrick Troy 215.0 305.0 0

13 Riley  Taitt Bonner Springs High School 220.0 245.0 0


